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Analisi Tempi Giro 2 FINALE MX2 MAJOR
7° prova Campionato interregionale piemonte

24 LUSARDI M.

T. GiroTempoGiro

    2'04.3471     2'04.347
    1'56.5042     4'00.851
    1'57.7063     5'58.557
    1'57.3574     7'55.914
    1'58.3375     9'54.251
    1'58.2106    11'52.461
    1'59.5817    13'52.042
    1'59.3178    15'51.359
    1'59.6279    17'50.986
    1'58.72610    19'49.712

31 TESCARO L.

    2'06.5251     2'06.525
    1'59.1072     4'05.632
    1'57.2763     6'02.908
    1'57.2764     8'00.184
    1'57.9505     9'58.134
    1'57.9096    11'56.043
    2'00.4757    13'56.518
    1'59.3818    15'55.899
    2'01.9519    17'57.850
    2'00.02910    19'57.879

38 FERRARI A.

    2'05.3871     2'05.387
    1'58.0552     4'03.442
    1'57.7673     6'01.209
    1'57.8064     7'59.015
    1'58.1815     9'57.196
    1'58.1026    11'55.298
    1'58.9127    13'54.210
    1'58.7518    15'52.961
    1'58.5599    17'51.520
    1'59.26410    19'50.784

45 RAMPADO I.

    2'13.6481     2'13.648
    1'59.1732     4'12.821
    1'58.2303     6'11.051
    2'00.2554     8'11.306
    1'58.9685    10'10.274
    1'59.8736    12'10.147
    2'00.0537    14'10.200
    1'59.2768    16'09.476
    2'00.7929    18'10.268
    2'04.06710    20'14.335

52 MARTELLI P.

    2'04.7251     2'04.725
    1'56.4972     4'01.222
    1'57.9733     5'59.195
    1'58.7424     7'57.937
    1'58.2385     9'56.175
    1'57.8046    11'53.979
    1'59.0857    13'53.064
    1'58.4448    15'51.508
    1'58.4339    17'49.941
    1'58.88310    19'48.824

66 CALLEGARI E.

    2'18.5881     2'18.588

    2'03.0882     4'21.676
    2'01.4723     6'23.148
    5'43.1294    12'06.277
    2'06.6715    14'12.948
    2'03.7946    16'16.742
    2'08.3037    18'25.045
    2'09.6148    20'34.659

72 PIGNATARO A.

    2'22.1091     2'22.109
    2'06.3492     4'28.458
    2'02.9323     6'31.390
    2'01.8314     8'33.221
    2'04.2625    10'37.483
    2'04.1306    12'41.613
    2'03.3217    14'44.934
    2'02.8678    16'47.801
    2'01.6269    18'49.427
    2'03.88810    20'53.315

78 MOSSO I.

    2'27.6801     2'27.680
    2'13.5262     4'41.206
    2'13.3473     6'54.553
    2'13.4544     9'08.007
    2'14.0385    11'22.045
    2'13.5146    13'35.559
    2'14.7617    15'50.320
    2'16.7268    18'07.046
    2'12.8779    20'19.923

84 SAIBENE G.

    1'58.8811     1'58.881
    1'52.7382     3'51.619
    1'52.1673     5'43.786
    1'52.8324     7'36.618
    1'53.4355     9'30.053
    1'54.9256    11'24.978
    1'54.8377    13'19.815
    1'53.4168    15'13.231
    1'55.0029    17'08.233
    1'57.84310    19'06.076

87 SMERALDI R.

    2'33.1671     2'33.167
    2'13.1562     4'46.323
    2'12.5973     6'58.920
    2'15.9114     9'14.831
    2'26.5775    11'41.408
    2'42.1356    14'23.543
    2'37.6677    17'01.210
    2'38.1978    19'39.407

102 FACCENDINI D.

    2'08.9651     2'08.965
    1'57.8052     4'06.770
    1'57.3273     6'04.097
    1'57.7224     8'01.819
    1'57.0885     9'58.907
    1'57.7526    11'56.659
    1'58.8727    13'55.531
    1'58.9198    15'54.450
    2'00.2769    17'54.726
    2'12.45610    20'07.182

107 MARANGON M.

    2'13.1761     2'13.176
    2'01.4412     4'14.617
    2'00.8793     6'15.496
    2'00.9044     8'16.400
    2'02.7235    10'19.123
    2'03.5566    12'22.679
    2'05.9897    14'28.668
    2'07.2878    16'35.955
    2'03.7389    18'39.693
    2'04.07310    20'43.766

108 TOPPINO M.

    2'16.0501     2'16.050
    2'04.4702     4'20.520
    2'01.6473     6'22.167
    2'02.6104     8'24.777
    2'02.6155    10'27.392
    2'03.2136    12'30.605
    2'08.7657    14'39.370
    2'07.9788    16'47.348
    2'12.3409    18'59.688
    2'18.45510    21'18.143

127 BASSANI M.

    2'17.7381     2'17.738
    2'05.0042     4'22.742
    2'02.4843     6'25.226
    2'01.0474     8'26.273
    2'01.8915    10'28.164
    2'03.2176    12'31.381
    2'00.7107    14'32.091
    2'04.8068    16'36.897
    2'03.1909    18'40.087
    2'04.62510    20'44.712

133 BISCONTI S.

    2'47.1741     2'47.174
    2'37.2952     5'24.469
    2'51.0843     8'15.553
    2'47.9714    11'03.524
    3'10.5155    14'14.039
    3'17.2906    17'31.329
    3'05.0247    20'36.353

167 FRATI F.

    2'19.6411     2'19.641
    2'06.0462     4'25.687
    2'05.3323     6'31.019
    2'04.4684     8'35.487
    2'05.7085    10'41.195
    2'08.8246    12'50.019
    2'10.8657    15'00.884
    2'13.7648    17'14.648
    2'12.6489    19'27.296

177 CALLINI E.

    2'34.5911     2'34.591
    2'20.5482     4'55.139
    2'22.6943     7'17.833
    2'21.7504     9'39.583
    2'33.6405    12'13.223
    2'35.7666    14'48.989

    2'30.4267    17'19.415
    2'27.6708    19'47.085

182 BOLOMETTI P.

    2'17.0851     2'17.085
    2'01.1362     4'18.221
    1'59.8733     6'18.094
    1'59.6584     8'17.752
    2'00.2655    10'18.017
    1'59.3006    12'17.317
    2'00.1957    14'17.512
    1'59.6508    16'17.162
    2'00.5569    18'17.718
    2'07.84710    20'25.565

197 FERRARI I.

    2'10.2111     2'10.211
    1'59.2852     4'09.496
    2'00.2333     6'09.729
    2'01.0114     8'10.740
    2'01.5995    10'12.339
    2'03.4536    12'15.792
    2'03.1847    14'18.976
    2'04.3038    16'23.279
    2'03.7409    18'27.019
    2'05.12210    20'32.141

220 MAGLIANO G.

    2'28.3911     2'28.391
    2'13.9682     4'42.359
    2'15.1363     6'57.495
    2'15.1264     9'12.621
    2'14.3535    11'26.974
    2'18.2726    13'45.246
    2'20.0757    16'05.321
    2'17.1398    18'22.460
    2'13.9879    20'36.447

284 SCACCHI G.

    2'12.0041     2'12.004
    2'00.3142     4'12.318
    2'01.2963     6'13.614
    2'02.1334     8'15.747
    2'01.6845    10'17.431
    2'03.2096    12'20.640
    2'02.1577    14'22.797
    2'02.6018    16'25.398
    2'05.3369    18'30.734
    2'07.35610    20'38.090

292 BONGIOVANNI L.

    2'08.2401     2'08.240
    1'59.6432     4'07.883
    1'57.8933     6'05.776
    1'57.9084     8'03.684
    1'58.0995    10'01.783
    1'57.9346    11'59.717
    1'58.3077    13'58.024
    1'58.1788    15'56.202
    2'00.5459    17'56.747
    1'58.90910    19'55.656

372 OSENDA R.

    2'05.2861     2'05.286

P = Box In/Out  -  C = Tempo Invalidato



2 / 3

Analisi Tempi Giro 2 FINALE MX2 MAJOR
7° prova Campionato interregionale piemonte

T. GiroTempoGiro

    1'56.0413     4'01.327
    1'53.2654     5'54.592
    1'53.8365     7'48.428
    1'52.9826     9'41.410
    1'54.6927    11'36.102
    1'54.1638    13'30.265
    1'53.8769    15'24.141
    1'53.48310    17'17.624
    1'52.13411    19'09.758

421 PERINO L.

    2'29.4411     2'29.441
    2'06.3582     4'35.799
    2'06.7613     6'42.560

611 DE ANGELIS S.

    2'24.6161     2'24.616
    2'09.8532     4'34.469
    2'12.7423     6'47.211
    2'11.6854     8'58.896
    2'14.0755    11'12.971
    2'24.8546    13'37.825
    2'34.4697    16'12.294
    2'31.0758    18'43.369
    2'27.4769    21'10.845

715 MONTANARO G.

    2'21.2091     2'21.209
    2'06.7272     4'27.936
    2'46.9163     7'14.852
    2'07.4924     9'22.344
    2'08.8425    11'31.186
    2'08.7826    13'39.968
    2'11.1237    15'51.091
    2'14.4898    18'05.580
    2'12.0069    20'17.586

907 GIACOB G.

    2'16.2101     2'16.210
    1'58.8102     4'15.020
    2'08.6893     6'23.709
    2'00.2214     8'23.930
    2'01.0485    10'24.978
    2'00.6906    12'25.668
    2'01.3327    14'27.000
    2'04.1978    16'31.197
    2'00.2949    18'31.491
    2'05.29110    20'36.782

954 DANIELE M.

    2'32.4611     2'32.461
    2'17.5492     4'50.010
    2'19.7563     7'09.766
    2'18.0074     9'27.773
    2'17.8115    11'45.584
    2'38.5466    14'24.130
    2'20.7367    16'44.866
    2'20.1038    19'04.969
    2'26.1389    21'31.107

969 OSENDA M.

    2'06.8021     2'06.802
    1'56.8842     4'03.686

    1'55.6853     5'59.371
    1'56.6704     7'56.041
    1'56.7295     9'52.770
    1'57.3746    11'50.144
    1'57.2197    13'47.363
    1'58.3098    15'45.672
    1'57.8449    17'43.516
    2'00.69310    19'44.209

P = Box In/Out  -  C = Tempo Invalidato
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P = Box In/Out  -  C = Tempo Invalidato


